AUGUST 2017

DONLEY COUNTY FUND BALANCE

BEGINNING

BALANCE
GENERAL $ 40,869.31
SECURITY $ 14,099.79
TECH FUND $ 21,313.02
COTECHFUND $ 962.32
JPTP $ 5,215.77
JP JBSF $ 8,442.84
JP TAF $ 28,918.10
CHILD WELFARE $ 2,475.29
PRESERVATION $ 35,571.96
CLERK-PRESER $ 5,625.40
GUARDIANSHIP $ 4,339.57
DEBT RATE $ 53,925.31
(INT&SINKING)

9/20/2005

TOTAL $ 221,758.68
THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

RECEIPTS

$ 273,931.10
$ 1,073.57
1,305.71

20.59

1517

82.81

750.32

0.42

7.00

20.00

0.74

506.38

$ 277,7113.81

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($170,734.30)
($788.51)
($104.98)

$0.00
0.00
0.00
(405.02)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

(172,031.81)

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 144,066.11
$ 14,384.85
$ 22,513.75
$ 982.91
$ 5,230.94
$ 8,525.65
$ 29,263.40
$ 2,475.711
$ 35,578.96
$ 5,645.40
$ 4,340.31
$ 54,431.69
$ 327,439.68

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114. 026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been
fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to
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\. John C. Howard
ounty Judge

@

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer
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