AUGUST 2017

DONLEY CO	JNTY BEGINNING BALANCE	FUND	BALANCE RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS			ENDING BALANCE	
GENERAL	\$	40,869.31	\$		273,931.10	(\$17	0,734.30)	\$	144,066.11
SECURITY	\$	14,099.79	\$		1,073.57	ı	(\$788.51)	\$	14,384.85
TECH FUND	\$	21,313.02			1,305.71	1	(\$104.98)	\$	22,513.75
CO TECH FUND	\$	962.32			20.59		\$0.00	\$	982.91
JPTP	\$	5,215.77			15.17		0.00	\$	5,230.94
JP JBSF	\$	8,442.84			82.81		0.00	\$	8,525.65
JP TAF	\$	28,918.10			750.32		(405.02)	\$	29,263.40
CHILD WELFARE	\$	2,475.29			0.42		0.00	\$	2,475.71
PRESERVATION	\$	35,571.96			7.00		0.00	\$	35,578.96
CLERK-PRESER	\$	5,625.40			20.00		0.00	\$	5,645.40
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	4,339.57			0.74		0.00	\$	4,340.31
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$	53,925.31			506.38		0.00	\$	54,431.69
9/20/2005 TOTAL		221,758.68	\$		277,713.81	(17:	2,031.81)	\$	327,439.68

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(
COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

the best of our knowledge.

Mark White
Commissioner, Prect#1

Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard County Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer Andy//Vheatly

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawye

Commissioner, Prect#4